
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Resolution No. 6 by Representative Echols

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 2, after "Services" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 3 in its
3 entirety and insert in lieu thereof "to develop data sharing agreements with the Louisiana
4 Gaming Control Board and the Louisiana Lottery Corporation to facilitate"5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 1, line 4, after "lottery" and before "winners" insert "and other gaming"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 19, delete "lottery" and insert in lieu thereof "gaming"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, line 8, after "lottery" and before "winners" insert "and other gaming"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 512 On page 2, delete line 13 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "Family Services to develop
13 data sharing agreements with the Louisiana Gaming Control Board and the Louisiana
14 Lottery Corporation"15 AMENDMENT NO. 6

16 On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, delete "agreement"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 7

18 On page 2, line 15, after "lottery" and before "winners" insert "and other gaming"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 820 On page 2, line 18, after "Services" insert a comma "," and "the president and chief
21 executive officer of the Louisiana Lottery Corporation,"